JACEK

CZTERO-MARATON NA ZDROWIE VOL 1. 22.11-25.11.2022

KUMIDAJ

KS ULTRA TEAM tODZ

3x42,200

04:16:46

04:40:29

04:37:47

SZYMON

MENDRZYCKI

KLUB SPORTOWY
SZAKALE BALUT

4x42,200

04:54:04

04:59:00

04:55:00

06:39:00

MICHAL

KARWOWSKI

KS ULTRA TEAM tODZ

4X42,200

03:55:01

03:59:20

03:43:19

03:45:55




